FREQUENTIS AG

FREQUENTIS AG

ISIN: ATFREQUENTO09

Overview

2024/07/29 22:26:39

Price
30.10 EUR

Difference [ =]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security
type
Market cap
(m)

Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options
Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

WKN:

0.00% (0.00)

ATFREQUENTO09

FQT
Tradegate
EUR
IT-Technology
Stock

406 EUR

ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED

INDEX

29.70 EUR (100)
30.50 EUR (100)
30.00 EUR
30.00 EUR
29.80 EUR
30.10 EUR
29.90826 EUR
218

6,520.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/07/29 =
2024/07/26 )
2024/07/24 2=
2024/07/24 ]
2024/07/15 =

Headline Download
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich &
Equity Weekly e
Global Equity Ratings &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
Aktienempfehlungen Global &
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ATFREQUENT09&ID_NOTATION=253894211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20market&ISIN=ATFREQUENT09&ID_NOTATION=253894211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399829
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=321fbd8ee83e8e88af34280d1d5ebaeefb9544a6c3d6535879a28e4be42c3b0d&idfile=60759&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60759%2F2024-07-29%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=271505f2056482c4c&time=1722386943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f138b18879b5285417a6fb20e18667292dc39cf3653270ab0c3f494f0bbd59b1&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=29d7020be75ea2a34&time=1722386943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e818d518728b853ba68db6ed056f065a276452a0ca43dc2d33087c13f9c89720&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5f6ac7358a097ab6c&time=1722386943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=aae03466367d4381fd2466e43cf3e5f275b3b5b67abb1f02dc87b62473ecaa64&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=68a276c4b44f23f05&time=1722386943&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=6c140650b31909b6368a9bb588f7df26e197b146e3452d9d5bebc9c62144037b&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=8adccd99e95043e85&time=1722386943&tool=RSC

FREQUENTIS AG

Details

2024/07/29 22:26:39

Price
30.10 EUR

Difference [ =+] 0.00% (0.00)

General attributes

ISIN ATFREQUENTO09
Symbol FQT
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector IT-Technology
Security Stock
type
Market cap 406 EUR
(m)
Benchmark ATX AUSTRIAN TRADED
INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 29.70 EUR (100)
Ask (Ask size) 30.50 EUR (100)
Open 30.00 EUR
High 30.00 EUR
Low 29.80 EUR
Close (prev. day) 30.10 EUR
VWAP 29.90826 EUR
Volume (pcs) 218
Trading volume 6,520.00
Number of trades 6
Last size 100
Performance and Risk
6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +9.96% +1.36% +18.73%
Perf (abs.) +2.70 +0.40 +4.70
Beta -0.15 0.07 0.15
Volatility 24.80 23.69 30.52
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)

@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)

YTD High | date
YTD Low | date
52 Weeks High | date
52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for FREQUENTIS AG

Exchange [F] Date
Xetra 2024/07/
29
Vienna Stock 2024/07/
Exchange 29
Tradegate 2024/07/
29
Stuttgart 2024/07/
29
Munich 2024/07/

Time

17:35

17:35

22:26

12:12

08:00

Price

30.20 EUR

30.60 EUR

30.10 EUR

29.80 EUR

30.20 EUR

Trading volume

(mio.)
0.00

0.01

0.01

0.00

0.00

30.54 EUR (504)
31.37 EUR (682)
28.47 EUR (648)
28.24 EUR (653)
33.40 EUR (2024/06/28)
23.90 EUR (2024/03/01)
33.40 EUR (2024/06/28)
23.90 EUR (2024/03/01)

Number of
trades

1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=253894211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604296
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254201157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254201157
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254869086
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254869089

FREQUENTIS AG

ERSTE

Group

Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

Duesseldorf

Berlin

29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

2024/07/
29

08:16

08:16

21:49

19:30

21:40

29.70 EUR

29.70 EUR

29.70 EUR

29.60 EUR

30.10 EUR

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

15
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=307254814
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=255124807
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253392449
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254604295
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=254869087

FREQUENTIS AG

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
FREQUENTIS AG

Innovationsstraflte 1 - 1100 Wien
Telefon: +43-1-81150-0
Fax: +43-1-81150-5009

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Norbert
Haslacher

Hermann
Mattanovich

Karl
Wannenmacher

Monika
Haselbacher

Peter Skerlan

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Hannes Bardach Chairman of Supervisory

Board

Boris Nemsic Member of Supervisory
Board

Karl-Michael Member of Supervisory

Millauer Board

Gabriele Schedl Member of Supervisory
Board

Petra Preining Member of Supervisory
Board

Reinhard Steidl Member of Supervisory
Board

Reinhold Member of Supervisory

Daxecker Board

Stefan Member of Supervisory

Hackethal Board

Sylvia Bardach ~ Member of Supervisory
Board

4/4


mailto:-

	FREQUENTIS AG
	Overview
	General attributes
	Market data
	Futures and Options
	Recent research

	Details
	General attributes
	Market data
	Performance and Risk
	Price data
	All listings for FREQUENTIS AG

	Company profile
	Company Logo
	Contact Details
	Company Profile
	Members of Management Board
	Board of directors



